Arrangement

Antall Bord

Plassering

1
2

3

10
11
12
13

14

Spiller
Torhild Lund

Barrie Silk

Hans Tore Sgrbg
Jane Pedersen
Idar Magne Stavnes
Per Holmen

Inga Fidjestal

Clas Gundersen
Asbjgrn Dahle
John Seland

Inger Grete Vabo
Lill Evy Ngddelund
Finn Thomassen

Erling Ellefsen

Klubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb

Mandals Bridgeklubb

Spiller

Hanne Littauer
Knut Lunde

Anne Sgrbg

lvar Borgy
Gunnar Stangeland
Kjell Haugum

Rolf Andreassen
Lajla Ellefskaas
Dagfinn Flgystal
Stein Furuseth
Synngve Herlofsen
Ragnar Pettersen
Inger Berge

Terje Mevik

Klubb
Ruter 7

Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Ukjent

Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb

Mandals Bridgeklubb

Resultat

61,50
59,72
57,87
54,17
52,24
51,48
51,39
50,93
49,07
48,61
47,22
44,44
43,33

41,02
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